
2026

Easter
Schedule



Date Operating Notes

Thursday 2 April Normal

Earliest Deliveries

Next Day - Tuesday 7 April

Economy - Wednesday 8 April

Friday 3 April (Good Friday) Open Reduced team

Saturday 4 April Saturday hours Collections only

Sunday 5 April (Easter Sunday)

Monday 6 April (Easter Monday) Open Reduced team

Tuesday 7 April Normal
Normal operation resumes

Amazon manifesting reopens

Wednesday 8 April Normal

Closed

Easter Schedule

Operating Schedule
Our operating schedule for Easter 2026 is listed below. Please see page 3 for a full 
breakdown of manifest and expected delivery dates.
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Manifest Date Operating Service Expected Delivery Date

Premium 24 Hour Tuesday 31 March

Eco 48 Hour Wednesday 1 April

Premium 24 Hour Wednesday 1 April

Eco 48 Hour Thursday 2 April

Premium 24 Hour Thursday 2 April

Eco 48 Hour Tuesday 7 April

Premium 24 Hour Tuesday 7 April

Eco 48 Hour Wednesday 8 April

Premium 24 Hour Wednesday 8 April

Eco 48 Hour Thursday 9 April

Premium 24 Hour Thursday 9 April

Eco 48 Hour Friday 10 April

Premium 24 Hour Friday 10 April

Eco 48 Hour Monday 13 April

Premium 24 Hour Monday 13 April

Eco 48 Hour Tuesday 14 April

Friday 3 April (Good Friday)

Normal

Normal

Monday 30 March Normal

Tuesday 31 March

Wednesday 1 April

Thursday 2 April Normal

-

Friday 10 April Normal

Normal

Normal

Saturday 4 April

Sunday 5 April (Easter Sunday)

Monday 6 April (Easter Monday)

Tuesday 7 April

Wednesday 8 April

Thursday 9 April

Normal

-

-

-

Easter Schedule

Delivery Dates
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Our full breakdown of delivery dates over the Easter period. If you have any questions, 
please contact our support team or your account manager.



Easter Schedule

Amazon Deliveries
Please see our Amazon operating schedule and delivery dates below.

All bookings before Easter shutdown must be manifested before 5pm on Thursday 2 
April. 

Manifesting for all Amazon fulfilment centres will then reopen on Tuesday 7 April for 
deliveries on or after Wednesday 8 April.

Earliest Delivery

Amazon Operating Schedule
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Service Booked by Scheduled for

Premium 24 Hour Thursday 2 April (by 5pm) Tuesday 7 April

Economy 48 Hour Thursday 2 April (by 5pm) Wednesday 8 April

Date Operating Notes

Thursday 2 April Normal Last day for manifesting

Friday 3 April (Good Friday)

Saturday 4 April

Sunday 5 April (Easter Sunday)

Monday 6 April (Easter Monday)

Tuesday 7 April Normal Amazon manifesting reopens

Wednesday 8 April Normal

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed



Got a question? Ask away!


